
Mountain Junkies L.L.C. 
6/6/09 TRAIL NUT 

Half Marathon Overall Results 
 
Place        Time                 Name              Age    M/F    Bib# 
-----        ----                 ----              ---    ---    ---- 
  1      01:34:56.35    Sayers,Andy                 31      M     797 
  2      01:35:20.10    Driscoll,Timothy            39      M     809 
  3      01:43:21.61    Boyers,Daniel               31      M     814 
  4      01:43:52.96    Hurley,Ryan                 31      M     801 
  5      01:47:08.60    Norton,Kevin                42      M     786 
  6      01:50:01.17    Vickery,Bill                39      M     815 
  7      01:51:15.08    Evans,Billy                 34      M     746 
  8      01:51:38.81    Casto,Ben                   16      M     740 
  9      01:52:13.52    Decker,Vince                45      M     803 
 10      01:52:54.27    Massie,Heath                28      M     820 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 11      01:53:32.28    Eggers,Brian                39      M     787 
 12      01:55:32.41    Fox,Carter                  29      M     749 
 13      01:56:20.07    Perry,Chuck                 37      M     765 
 14      01:57:13.10    Truitte,Kevin               18      M     775 
 15      01:57:21.70    Painchaud,Kevin             38      M     811 
 16      01:59:18.78    Edwards,Greg                16      M     791 
 17      02:00:11.98    Evans,Monte                 57      M     813 
 18      02:01:11.58    Workman,Paul                34      M     779 
 19      02:01:56.31    Casto,Tom                   44      M     741 
 20      02:03:40.82    Clay,Ronnie                 46      M     812 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 21      02:04:01.17    Carter,Jacob                15      M     739 
 22      02:04:33.79    Sheehan,Gary                49      M     771 
 23      02:05:09.52    Kelly,Charley               30      F     810 
 24      02:05:50.38    Clement,Chuck               40      M     743 
 25      02:06:00.25    Howell,Dave                 49      M     753 
 26      02:06:49.03    Robbins,Chris               42      M     793 
 27      02:08:07.40    Wright,Walker               29      M     780 
 28      02:09:06.34    Whitaker,Brian              32      M     778 
 29      02:09:27.14    Poage,Lewyn                 35      M     794 
 30      02:10:11.87    Krietemeyer,Larry           51      M     758 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 31      02:10:33.56    Stevens,Andy                44      M     817 
 32      02:12:29.29    Field,Tommy                 40      M     790 
 33      02:14:29.00    Denius,Sandra               37      F     816 
 34      02:15:26.99    Bruce,Aaron                 37      M     819 
 35      02:15:56.23    Hacker,Todd                 29      M     783 
 36      02:15:58.71    Waite,John                  30      M     777 
 37      02:16:22.56    Dietrich,Jennifer           32      F     745 
 38      02:18:44.28    Tranel,Lisa                 29      F     774 
 39      02:18:56.42    Brittain,Rickie             55      M     804 
 40      02:19:43.62    Santoroski,Michael          38      M     767 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 41      02:20:57.41    Falls,Doug                  44      M     747 
 42      02:21:40.76    Mccluney, Jessica           24      F     795 
 43      02:22:46.19    Vandonsel,Matt              22      M     802 
 44      02:22:56.47    Heisey,Candace              35      F     800 
 45      02:23:17.61    Brewer,Chris                28      M     799 



 46      02:24:22.42    Hackett,Jonathan            31      M     751 
 47      02:24:44.62    Sexton,Dru                  57      F     770 
 48      02:25:10.85    Weaver,Terry                48      M     821 
 49      02:25:42.61    Mitchell,Samantha           27      F     761 
 50      02:25:42.92    Mitchell,Matthew            29      M     760 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 51    02:27:27.48 Oppenheimer, Josh      34      M     822 
 52    02:29:09.82 Vincent, Brian      33      M 776 
 53    02:29:37.11 Schuyler, Pete      48      M 769 
 54    02:31:55.80 Zollman, Graham      60      M 781 
 55    02:32:49.63 Coker, Kevin      48      M 744 
 56    02:33:43.99 Schroeder, Courtney     22      F 768 
 57    02:36:50.78 Moore, Lorraine      45      F 784 
 58    02:37:00.21 Grossman,Robin      34      F 750 
 59    02:37:30.35 Ballard, Jerry      49      M 737 
 60    02:38:40.62 Chandler,Riannon      26      F 742 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 61    02:39:45.88 Hughes, Mimi      53      F 754 
 62    02:44:42.01 Nicholson, Trina      54      F 763 
 63    02:45:00.67 Skelton,Lowell      68      M 808 
 64     02:47:00.79 Alexander,Kyle      49      M 735 
 65    02:50:00.61 Benka, Matt       39      M 806 
 66      02:50:28.77 Harrison, Aliese      39      F 752 
 67    02:51:03.99 King,Jeff       40      M 807 
 68    02:53:28.49 Keller, Brett      24      M 789 
 69    02:54:05.72 Bang-Jensen, Bree      23      F 788 
 70    02:54:53.36 Bennion, Derek      24      M 782 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 71    02:57:38.01 Ince-Mercer, Leia      28      F 755 
 72    03:19:04.43 Chase Edward, Suits     22      M 798 
 73    03:25:04.88 Todorovic, Marko      22      M 818 
 74    03:26:42.21 Poole, Keith      29      M 766 
 75    03:28:20.06 Creasy, Elizabeth      33      F 785 
 76    03:28:22.55 Smiley, Danny      58      M 773 
 77    03:28:30.61 Leftwich, Lefty      50      M 759 
 78    03:38:41.00 Wertz, Lynne      43      F 792 
 79    04:07:08.00 Gilbarte, Ray      71      M 805 
 



Mountain Junkies L.L.C. 
6/6/09 TRAIL NUT 

Half Marathon Group Results 
 
                                 Overall Women 
  1.     Kelly, Charley                          02:05:09.52 
  2.     Denius, Sandra                          02:14:29.00 
  3.     Dietrich, Jennifer                      02:16:22.56 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                                 Overall Men 
  1.     Sayers, Andy                            01:34:56.35 
  2.     Driscoll, Timothy                       01:35:20.10 
  3.     Boyers, Daniel                          01:43:21.61 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 15 - 19 
  1.     Casto, Ben                              01:51:38.81 
  2.     Truitte, Kevin                          01:57:13.10 
  3.     Edwards, Greg                           01:59:18.78 
  4.     Carter, Jacob                           02:04:01.17 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 20 - 24 
  1.     Jessica, Mccluney                       02:21:40.76 
  2.     Schroeder, Courtney     02:33:43.99 
  3.     Bang-Jensen, Bree     02:54:05.72 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 20 - 24 
  1.     Vandonsel, Matt                         02:22:46.19 
  2.     Keller, Brett      02:53:28.49 
  3.     Bennion, Derek      02:54:53.36 
  4.     Chase Edward, Suits     03:19:04.43 
  5.     Todorovic, Marko     03:25:04.88 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 25 - 29 
  1.     Tranel, Lisa                            02:18:44.28 
  2.     Mitchell, Samantha                      02:25:42.61 
  3.     Chandler,Riannon     02:38:40.62 
  4.     Ince-Mercer, Leia     02:57:38.01 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 25 - 29 
  1.     Massie, Heath                           01:52:54.27 
  2.     Fox, Carter                             01:55:32.41 
  3.     Wright, Walker                          02:08:07.40 
  4.     Hacker, Todd                            02:15:56.23 
  5.     Brewer, Chris                           02:23:17.61 
  6.     Mitchell, Matthew                       02:25:42.92 
  7.     Poole, Keith      03:26:42.21 
 
 
 



                           Women's Age Group: 30 - 34 
  1.     Grossman,Robin      02:37:00.21 
  2.     Creasy, Elizabeth        03:28:20.06 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 30 - 34 
  1.     Hurley, Ryan                            01:43:52.96 
  2.     Evans, Billy                            01:51:15.08 
  3.     Workman, Paul                           02:01:11.58 
  4.     Whitaker, Brian                         02:09:06.34 
  5.     Waite, John                             02:15:58.71 
  6.     Hackett, Jonathan                       02:24:22.42 
  7.     Oppenheimer, Josh     02:27:27.48 
  8.     Vincent, Brian      02:29:09.82 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 35 - 39 
  1.     Heisey, Candace                         02:22:56.47 
  2.     Harrison, Aliese     02:50:28.77 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 35 - 39 
  1.     Vickery, Bill                           01:50:01.17 
  2.     Eggers, Brian                           01:53:32.28 
  3.     Perry, Chuck                            01:56:20.07 
  4.     Painchaud, Kevin                        01:57:21.70 
  5.     Poage, Lewyn                            02:09:27.14 
  6.     Bruce, Aaron                            02:15:26.99 
  7.     Santoroski, Michael                     02:19:43.62 
  8.     Benka, Matt      02:50:00.61 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 40 – 44 
  1.     Wertz, Lynne      03:38:41.00 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
                           Men's Age Group: 40 - 44 
  1.     Norton, Kevin                           01:47:08.60 
  2.     Casto, Tom                              02:01:56.31 
  3.     Clement, Chuck                          02:05:50.38 
  4.     Robbins, Chris                          02:06:49.03 
  5.     Stevens, Andy                           02:10:33.56 
  6.     Field, Tommy                            02:12:29.29 
  7.     Falls, Doug                             02:20:57.41 
  8.     King,Jeff      02:51:03.99 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 45 - 49 
  1.     Moore, Lorraine     02:36:50.78   
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                      Men's Age Group: 45 - 49 
  1.     Decker, Vince                           01:52:13.52 
  2.     Clay, Ronnie                            02:03:40.82 
  3.     Sheehan, Gary                           02:04:33.79 
  4.     Howell, Dave                            02:06:00.25 
  5.     Weaver, Terry                           02:25:10.85 
  6.     Schuyler, Pete      02:29:37.11 
  7.     Coker, Kevin      02:32:49.63 
  8.     Ballard, Jerry      02:37:30.35 
  8.     Alexander,Kyle      02:47:00.79 



                           Women's Age Group: 50 - 54 
  1.     Hughes, Mimi      02:39:45.88 
  2.     Nicholson, Trina     02:44:42.01 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 50 - 54 
  1.     Krietemeyer, Larry                      02:10:11.87 
  2.     Leftwich, Lefty     03:28:30.61 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 55 - 59 
  1.     Sexton, Dru                             02:24:44.62 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 55 - 59 
  1.     Evans, Monte                            02:00:11.98 
  2.     Brittain, Rickie                        02:18:56.42 
  3.     Smiley, Danny      03:28:22.55 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 60 – 69 
  1.     Zollman, Graham     02:31:55.80 
  2.     Skelton,Lowell      02:45:00.67 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 70 & Over 
  1.     Gilbarte, Ray      04:07:08.00 


